
Seconda Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.38
2 3 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.98
3 2 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.17
4 5 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 32.06
5 6 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.17
6 7 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.85
7 8 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.21
8 1 ABATIS Francesco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.76
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Serie 2
1 3 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.14
2 8 CARIGNANI Geovanny Ferna 1994 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 33.52
3 4 CHIARO Y MANZANO Alejand 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.88
4 7 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.99
5 1 FIGARI Giulio 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.40
6 5 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 35.01
7 2 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.18

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 3
1 4 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.13
2 5 FASSONE Marco 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.67
3 6 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 35.90
4 3 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 37.16
5 7 CARLEVARO Alberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 39.35
6 2 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 39.92
7 1 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.51
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Seconda Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.38
2 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.98
3 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.17
4 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 32.06
5 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.17
6 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.85
7 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.14
8 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.21
9 CARIGNANI Geovanny Ferna 1994 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 33.52

10 ABATIS Francesco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.76
11 CHIARO Y MANZANO Alejand 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.88
12 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.99
13 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.13
14 FIGARI Giulio 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.40
15 FASSONE Marco 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.67
16 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 35.01
17 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.18
18 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 35.90
19 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 37.16
20 CARLEVARO Alberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 39.35
21 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 39.92
22 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.51

NON CLASSIFICATI

FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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